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Front Panel, Full Width, Slotted, Unshielded, for

RatiopacPRO

Full-width front panel, slotted, unshielded.

CERTIFICATIONS

RSHS

COMPLIANT

VLASTNOSTI

Inserted between side panel and molded parts such as trim, 19" mounting bracket or handle
Front panels can also be used as rear panels
Fixes without screws (special horizontal rails cover the edges of the front panel and hold them in place

Shielded (rear conductive); for a conductive connection with the case please order EMC sealing (stainless steel) separately

SPECIFIKACE
Hloubka (D): 2.5mm
Material: Hlinik

Povrchova uprava:  Anodized; Passivated

Accessory Type: Front panel
Product Type: Front Panel
Table 1/2
Katalogové Mnozstvi v
8 Rack Height Rack Width Front Finish Rear Finish Treated Edges

cislo baleni



34571-617

34571-618

34571-605

34571-609

34571-606

34571-619

34571-621

34571-620

34571-610

34571-613

34571-607

34571-622

34571-608

34571-611

34571-614

34571-623

34571-612

34571-615

34571-624

2U

2U

3U

4U

3U

2U

5U

2U

4U

6U

3U

5U

3U

4U

6U

5U

4U

6U

5U

28HP

42HP

28HP

28HP

42HP

63HP

28HP

84HP

42HP

28HP

63HP

42HP

84HP

63HP

42HP

63HP

84HP

63HP

84HP

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-617
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-618
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-605
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-609
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-606
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-619
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-621
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-620
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-610
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-613
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-607
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-622
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-608
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-611
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-614
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-623
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-612
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-615
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-624
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

34571-616
6U

Katalogové ¢éislo

34571-617

34571-618

34571-605

34571-609

34571-606

34571-619

34571-621

34571-620

34571-610

34571-613

34571-607

34571-622

34571-608

34571-611

34571-614

34571-623

34571-612

84HP

Vyska (H)

84mm

84mm

128.4mm

172.9mm

128.4mm

84mm

217.3mm

84mm

172.9mm

261.8mm

128.4mm

217.3mm

128.4mm

172.9mm

267.8mm

217.3mm

172.9mm

Anodized

Table 2/2
Sitka (W)

147.9mm

213.2mm

147.9mm

147.9mm

213.2mm

319.7mm

147.9mm

426.4mm

213.2mm

147.9mm

3719.7mm

213.2mm

426.4mm

319.7mm

213.2mm

319.7mm

426.4mm

Conductive

No

Rychlé odeslani

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-616
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-617
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-618
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-605
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-609
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-606
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-619
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-621
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-620
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-610
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-613
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-607
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-622
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-608
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-611
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-614
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-623
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-612
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

Katalogové cislo Vyska (H) Sitka (W) Rychlé odeslani
34571-615

261.8mm 319.7mm Ne
34571-624

217.3mm 426.4mm Ne
34571-616

267.8mm 426.4mm Ne
DIAGRAMS

UPOZORNENI

Produkty nVent musi byt instalovany a pouzivéany pouze tak, jak je uvedeno v instrukénich listech a materialech pro Skoleni
nVent. Instrukéni listy jsou k dispozici na www.nvent.com a od vaseho zastupce zakaznického servisu nVent. Nespravna
instalace, zneuZiti, nespravné pouziti nebo jiny nedostatek Uplného dodrzovani pokyn( a varovani nVent mize zpUsobit
selhani produktu, poskozeni majetku, vazné zranéni osob a smrt a/nebo zrusit vasi zaruku.

North America

All locations
+1.763.422.2661
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff
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CADDY

Europe
Straubenhardt, Germany
+49.7082.794.0
Betschdorf, France
+33.3.88.90.64.90
Warsaw, Poland
+48.22.209.98.35
Assago, Italy
+39.02.932.7141
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff

Nase portfolio silnych znacek:

ERICO HOFFMAN

their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

This document is system-generated.

Asia

Shanghai, China
+86.21.2412.6943
Qingdao, China
+86.532.8771.6101
Singapore
+65.6768.5800
Shin-Yokohama, Japan
+81.45.476.0271
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff

ILSCO SCHROFF

Middle East & India
Dubai, United Arab
Emirates
+971.4.378.1700
Bangalore, India
+91.80.6715.2001
Istanbul, Turkey
+90.216.250.7374
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff

TRACHTE
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-615
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-624
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/schroff/products/enc34571-616
https://www.nvent.com/schroff
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

